Enroliment Date

Fall Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Fall Amount Due

Spring Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Spring Amount Due

First Year Pharmacy Student 8/12/2024 to 7/18/2025 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 $ 29,200.00 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 $ 29,200.00
Second Year Pharmacy Student 8/12/2024 to 8/8/2025 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 $ 29,200.00 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 $ 29,200.00
Third Year Pharmacy Student 8/12/2024 to 5/9/2025 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 $ 29,200.00 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 $ 29,200.00
Fourth Year Pharmacy Student 5/20/2024 to 5/9/2025 Monday, May 20, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 $ 29,200.00 Monday, November 11, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024 $ 29,200.00

Program

Enroliment Date

Fall Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Fall Amount Due

Spring Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Spring Amount Due

First Year Int| Post-Bac Pharmacy - PIP 7/8/2024 to 6/20/2025 Monday, July 8, 2024 Friday, June 28, 2024 29,200.00 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 29,200.00
Second Year Int'| Post-Bac Pharmacy - PIP 7/15/2024 to 5/9/2025 Monday, July 15, 2024 Friday, July 5, 2024 29,200.00 Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 29,200.00
Third Year Int'| Post-Bac Pharmacy -PIP 5/20/2024 to 5/9/2025 Monday, May 20, 2024 Friday, May 10, 2024 29,200.00 Monday, November 11, 2024 Friday, November 1, 2024 29,200.00

Program

Enroliment Date

Fall Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Fall Amount Due

Spring Tuition Due

International Tuition Due

Spring Amount Due

PharmD PhD 8/12/2024 to 5/16/2025 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 $893 per credit hour Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 $893 per credit hour

Progra oliment Da a on Due ernationa on Due all Amo Due pring onD ationa on Due pring Amo Due
First Year Masters of Pharmacy 8/12/2024 to 5/16/2025 Monday, August 12, 2024 Friday, August 2, 2024 $893 per credit hour Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27, 2024 $893 per credit hour
Second Year Masters of Pharmacy | 812202410 5/16/12025 |  Monday, August 12,2024 | Friday, August2, 2024 | $893 per credit hour | Monday, January 6, 2025 Friday, December 27,2024 | $893 per credit hour




